102 103
ITEM NUMBER		  SIZE		  HEIGHT	 COLOR
90-1288			  300mm (12”)	 88mm		  Grey
90-1288W		  300mm (12”)	 88mm		  White
90-1488			  350mm (14”)	 88mm		  Grey
90-1488W		  350mm (14”)	 88mm		  White
90-1688			  400mm (16”)	 88mm		  Grey
90-1688W		  400mm (16”)	 88mm		  White

90-20171W		  500mm (20”)	 171mm		  White
90-22171		  550mm (22”)	 171mm		  Grey
90-22171W		  550mm (22”)	 171mm		  White
90-12203		  300mm (12”)	 203mm		 Grey
90-12203W		  300mm (12”)	 203mm		 White
90-14203		  350mm (14”)	 203mm		 Grey
90-14203W		  350mm (14”)	 203mm		 White
90-16203		  400mm (16”)	 203mm		 Grey
90-16203W		  400mm (16”)	 203mm		 White
90-18203		  450mm (18”)	 203mm		 Grey
90-18203W		  450mm (18”)	 203mm		 White
90-20203W		  500mm (20”)	 203mm		 White
90-22203		  550mm (22”)	 203mm		 Grey
90-22203W		  550mm (22”)	 203mm		 White
Gallery Rails
90-SIDERAIL12		  300mm (12”)	 Special Order	 Grey
90-SIDERAIL12W	 300mm (12”)	 Special Order	 White
90-SIDERAIL14		  350mm (14”)	 Special Order	 Grey
90-SIDERAIL14W	 350mm (14”)	 Special Order	 White
90-SIDERAIL16		  400mm (16”)	 Special Order	 Grey
90-SIDERAIL16W	 400mm (16”)	 Special Order	 White
90-SIDERAIL18		  450mm (18”)	 Available in Stock Grey
90-SIDERAIL18W	 450mm (18”)	 Special Order	 White
90-SIDERAIL20		  500mm (20”)	 Available in Stock Grey
90-SIDERAIL20W	 500mm (20”)	 Special Order	 White
90-SIDERAIL22		  550mm (22”)	 Special Order	 Grey
90-SIDERAIL22W	 550mm (22”)	 Special Order	 White
SPECIAL ORDER ONLY ITEMS
ITEM NUMBER
4903-10-ZP
4903-12-ZP